The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 332647
(一)  料號系統
Part Number System :
MC 104 Z Y E T X
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
(1) 產品名稱 (Product Type)：
          MC：積層電容器
(2) 電容量 (Capacitance)：
          104 = 100000 pf = 100 nf = 0.1 uf
          102 = 1000 pf = 0.1 nf
          100 = 10 pf
          109 = 1 pf
   (3) 電容允差值 (Capacitance Tolerance)：
C D J K M Z
± 0.25 pf ± 0.50 pf ± 5% ± 10% ± 20% + 80%/- 20%
 (4) 電介質材料 (Dielectric Material)：
C X Z Y
NPO X7R X5R Y5V
 (5) 額定電壓 (Rated Voltage)：
E F G H K 251 501 102
25
VDC
50
VDC
63
VDC
100
VDC
200
VDC
250
VDC
500
VDC
1000
VDC
(6) 包裝方式 (Packing)：
T 捲裝 (Tape Pack) M ㄇ型(Stander Pack)
B  散裝 (Bulk Pack)
   (7) 導線形式 (Lead Style)：
52
編帶寬度：52mm (標準)
Tape Width： 52mm (Standard) T
57
5  – 間距 = 5mm
Pitch = 5mm
7  – 長度 = 7mm
Length = 7mm
510
5  – 間距 = 5mm
Pitch = 5mm
10 – 長度 = 10mm
Length = 10mm
B
M
37
5  – 間距 = 5mm
Pitch = 5mm
7  – 長度 = 7mm
Length = 7mm
M
(三) 尺寸大小
     Size Code Dimension
T  B
捲裝(Taping) 散裝(Bulk)
A33/A38 / A50 A33 /A38/ A50
M M
ㄇ型(Stander Pack) ㄇ型(Stander Pack)
A33/A38/A50 A33/A38
L  D
L  D
單位(unit) = mm
項目